

KJF

- b0685.2 Page 1551, line 12: delete lines 12 to 16.
- b0685.3 Page 1552, line 6: delete lines 6 to 10.
- b0341.16 Page 1562, line 22: after that line insert:
- b0341.17 Page 1568, line 5: after that line insert:
- b0341.18 Page 1570, line 12: after that line insert:
- b0814.10 Page 1571, line 4: delete lines 4 to 17 and substitute.
- b0341.19 Page 1571, line 17: after that line insert:
- b1188.1 Page 1576, line 18: after that line insert:
- b1063.1 Page 1577, line 18: delete lines 18 to 21.
- b0613.5 Page 1577, line 24: after that line insert:
- b0402.1 Page 1582, line 25: after that line insert:
- b0370.1 Page 1583, line 5: after that line insert:
- b0396.1 Page 1583, line 5: after that line insert:
- b0507.1 Page 1583, line 5: after that line insert:
- b0362.3 Page 1584, line 4: after that line insert:
- b0382.10 Page 1584, line 4: after that line insert:
- b0413.6 Page 1585, line 2: after that line insert:
- b0860.3 Page 1585, line 2: after that line insert:
- b1177.2 Page 1592, line 21: delete "32,100,000" and substitute "35,300,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- b1176.2 Page 1593, line 14: after that line insert (and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly):
- b1176.3 Page 1594, line 5: after that line insert (and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly):
- b1169.2 Page 1594, line 7: after that line insert (and adjust the appropriate tables accordingly):
- b1169.3 Page 1594, line 9: after that line insert (and adjust the appropriate tables accordingly):
- b1169.4 Page 1594, line 10: after that line insert (and adjust the appropriate tables accordingly):
- b1169.5 Page 1594, line 15: after that line insert (and adjust the appropriate tables accordingly):
- b1176.4 Page 1595, line 6: after that line insert (and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly):
- b1176.5 Page 1595, line 13: after that line insert (and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly):

H

I

- b1168.6 Page 1596, line 22: after that line insert (and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly):
- b0353.6 Page 1597, line 14: after that line insert (and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly):
- b0566.6 Page 1597, line 14: after that line insert (and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly):
- b1178.2 Page 1597, line 18: delete "7,000,000" and substitute "5,000,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- b1178.3 Page 1597, line 20: delete "90,000,000" and substitute "68,000,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- b1178.4 Page 1597, line 22: delete "10,000,000" and substitute "9,000,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- b1178.5 Page 1598, line 2: delete "5,000,000" and substitute "3,500,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- b1178.6 Page 1598, line 4: delete "3,000,000" and substitute "2,000,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- b1178.7 Page 1598, line 6: delete "5,000,000" and substitute "3,500,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- b1178.8 Page 1598, line 8: delete "45,000,000" and substitute "34,000,000" and adjust the appropriate totals accordingly.
- b0353.7 Page 1603, line 11: after that line insert:
- b0566.7 Page 1603, line 11: after that line insert:
- b1168.7 Page 1603, line 11: after that line insert:
- b0613.6 Page 1603, line 24: after that line insert:
- b0614.2 Page 1603, line 24: after that line insert:
- b0324.2 Page 1604, line 3: after that line insert:
- b0944.2 Page 1604, line 3: after that line insert:
- b0326.2 Page 1604, line 23: after that line insert:
- b0336.4 Page 1604, line 23: after that line insert:
- b0502.2 Page 1604, line 23: after that line insert:
- b0528.2 Page 1604, line 23: after that line insert:
- b0529.2 Page 1604, line 23: after that line insert:
- b1172.2 Page 1604, line 23: after that line insert:
- b1179.22 Page 1604, line 23: after that line insert:
- b1185.2 Page 1604, line 23: after that line insert:
- b1186.2 Page 1604, line 23: after that line insert:

b1005.1 Page 1612, line 1: after that line insert:  
b0845.10 Page 1612, line 12: delete lines 12 to 23.  
b1217.2 Page 1612, line 23: after that line insert:  
b0382.11 Page 1613, line 6: after "46.77, 2005 stats.," insert "and".  
b0382.12 Page 1613, line 7: delete "and to the council on".  
b0382.13 Page 1613, line 8: delete "developmental disabilities,".  
b0382.14 Page 1613, line 16: after "46.77, 2005 stats.," insert "and".  
b0382.15 Page 1613, line 17: delete "and to the council on developmental".  
b0382.16 Page 1613, line 18: delete "disabilities,".  
b1197.1 Page 1613, line 25: delete "October 1, 2007," and substitute "January 1, 2008,".  
b0382.17 Page 1615, line 2: after "stats.," insert "and".  
b0382.18 Page 1615, line 3: delete "and to the council on developmental disabilities,".  
b0382.19 Page 1615, line 11: after "46.77, 2005 stats.," insert "and".  
b0382.20 Page 1615, line 12: delete "and to the council on".  
b0382.21 Page 1615, line 13: delete "developmental disabilities,".  
b0382.22 Page 1615, line 23: after "46.77, 2005 stats.," insert "and".  
b0382.23 Page 1615, line 24: delete "and to the council on developmental".  
b0382.24 Page 1615, line 25: delete "disabilities,".  
b0382.25 Page 1616, line 10: after "stats.," insert "and".  
b0382.26 Page 1616, line 11: delete "and to the council on developmental disabilities,".  
b0382.27 Page 1616, line 19: after "46.77, 2005 stats.," insert "and".  
b0382.28 Page 1616, line 20: delete "and to the council on developmental".  
b0382.29 Page 1616, line 21: delete "disabilities,".  
b0913.2 Page 1619, line 5: delete lines 5 to 18.  
b1193.3 Page 1621, line 11: delete "October 1, 2007" and substitute "January 1, 2008".  
b0382.30 Page 1621, line 19: after that line insert:  
b0388.1 Page 1621, line 19: after that line insert:  
b0454.8 Page 1621, line 19: after that line insert:  
b0473.3 Page 1621, line 19: after that line insert:  
b0935.1 Page 1621, line 19: after that line insert:  
b1194.14 Page 1621, line 19: after that line insert:

b1086.2

Page 1623, line 13: after that line insert:

b1087.2

Page 1623, line 13: after that line insert:

b0949.1

Page 1625, line 6: after that line insert:

b0330.4

Page 1625, line 17: after that line insert:

b0714.1

Page 1625, line 18: delete lines 18 to 22.

b0387.5

Page 1627, line 3: delete lines 3 to 7.

b0327.1

Page 1627, line 15: after that line insert:

b0389.1

Page 1627, line 15: after that line insert:

b0482.2

Page 1627, line 15: after that line insert:

b0538.3

Page 1629, line 18: after that line insert:

b1089.2

Page 1630, line 2: after that line insert:

b0494.6

Page 1630, line 4: delete lines 4 to 6.

b0480.18

Page 1630, line 17: delete lines 17 to 23.

b1195.2

Page 1631, line 6: after that line insert:

b0580.4

Page 1631, line 7: delete lines 7 to 14.

b1200.1

Page 1632, line 2: after that line insert:

b1210.5

Page 1632, line 21: after “@X@Z7@Lam>fees>.” insert “Notwithstanding sections 20.855 (4) (f) and 85.037 of the statutes, as affected by this act, no transfer of moneys may be made from the general fund under section 20.855 (4) (f) related to supplemental title fees collected under section 342.14 (3m) of the statutes, as affected by this act, during fiscal year 2007–08. In lieu of this transfer, the secretary of administration shall transfer \$1,500,000 from the general fund to the environmental fund in fiscal year 2007–08, for the purpose specified in section 25.46 (1m) of the statutes, as affected by this act.”.

b1210.6

Page 1632, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1633, line 4.

b1181.50

Page 1633, line 5: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1636, line 6.

b1020.6

Page 1637, line 7: delete lines 7 to 11.

b1205.1

Page 1638, line 16: after that line insert:

b0322.3

Page 1639, line 7: after that line insert:

b0739.2

Page 1639, line 7: after that line insert:

b1197.2

Page 1640, line 2: delete “October 1, 2007,” and substitute “January 1, 2008,”.

b0526.1

Page 1643, line 21: after that line insert:

b1217.3 Page 1643, line 21: after that line insert:

b0508.2 Page 1644, line 14: after that line insert:

b0454.9 Page 1644, line 22: after that line insert:

b1166.1 Page 1644, line 23: after that line insert:

b0382.31 Page 1647, line 9: after that line insert:

b1194.15 Page 1647, line 19: delete "@X@Z7@Lam>Health care quality fund>" and substitute "@X@Z7@Lam>Medical Assistance trust fund>".

b1194.16 Page 1647, line 21: delete "health care quality fund \$175,000,000 in fiscal year 2007-08" and substitute "Medical Assistance trust fund \$78,000,000 in fiscal year 2007-08 and \$97,000,000 in fiscal year 2008-09".

b1179.23 Page 1652, line 6: before "@X@Z7@Lam>fund transfer>" insert "@X@Z7@Lam>and renewable energy>".

b1179.24 Page 1652, line 6: before "fund to" insert "and renewable energy".

b1180.1 Page 1652, line 6: delete lines 6 to 8.

b0480.19 Page 1652, line 21: delete "\$3,833,000" and substitute "\$2,920,600".

b0480.20 Page 1652, line 22: delete "\$1,917,200" and substitute "\$982,100".

b0382.32 Page 1654, line 8: after that line insert:

b1211.2 Page 1658, line 24: after that line insert:

b0405.8 Page 1659, line 3: after that line insert:

b0406.3 Page 1659, line 3: after that line insert:

b0587.2 Page 1659, line 21: after that line insert:

b0724.3 Page 1660, line 22: delete lines 22 to 24.

b0726.3 Page 1661, line 1: delete lines 1 to 3.

b0474.3 Page 1661, line 4: delete lines 4 to 7.

b0338.3 Page 1661, line 7: after that line insert:

b1025.2 Page 1661, line 23: after that line insert:

b1182.10 Page 1662, line 2: after that line insert:

b1206.4 Page 1662, line 11: after that line insert:

b1213.14 Page 1662, line 18: after that line insert:

b1190.26 Page 1663, line 8: delete lines 8 to 14 and substitute:

b0503.13 Page 1663, line 14: after that line insert:

b0831.2 Page 1663, line 21: delete lines 21 to 23.

b0580.5 Page 1663, line 24: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1664, line 2.

b0828.3 Page 1664, line 3: delete lines 3 to 5.

b1189.4 Page 1664, line 5: after that line insert:

b1019.3 Page 1664, line 12: delete "and 3." and substitute ", 2., 2m., and 3."

b1181.51 Page 1664, line 23: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1665, line 2.

b0826.3 Page 1665, line 3: delete lines 3 to 5.

b1181.52 Page 1665, line 6: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1666, line 8.

b1019.4 Page 1666, line 20: delete "and 3." and substitute ", 2., 2m., and 3."

b1020.7 Page 1666, line 20: delete "(b) and (bm) of the statutes first applies" and substitute "(bg) and (bm) of the statutes, the renumbering and amendment of section 36.27 (3p) (b) of the statutes, and the creation of section 36.27 (3p) (b) 2. of the statutes first apply".

b1034.3 Page 1667, line 10: delete lines 10 to 12.

b0814.11 Page 1667, line 16: after that line insert:

b0845.11 Page 1671, line 3: delete lines 3 to 6.

b0472.1 Page 1671, line 13: after "@X@Z7@Lam>contribution>" insert "@X@Z7@Lam>and functional eligibility>".

b0472.2 Page 1671, line 13: after "46.281 (4)," insert "46.286 (1) (a) 1.,".

b0446.4 Page 1671, line 15: after that line insert:

b0729.3 Page 1671, line 15: after that line insert:

b1194.17 Page 1671, line 15: after that line insert:

b1211.3 Page 1671, line 16: after that line insert:

b0405.9 Page 1672, line 1: after that line insert:

b0387.6 Page 1673, line 2: delete lines 2 and 3.

b0503.14 Page 1673, line 5: after that line insert:

b0403.5 Page 1673, line 18: after that line insert:

b0494.7 Page 1673, line 22: delete lines 22 to 25.

b0480.21 Page 1673, line 25: after that line insert:

b1207.2 Page 1674, line 9: after that line insert:

b0877.3 Page 1674, line 10: delete lines 10 to 15.

b0625.3 Page 1674, line 15: after that line insert:

b1183.2 Page 1674, line 15: after that line insert:

b1213.15 Page 1675, line 4: delete "77.51 (12) (a),".

b1213.16 Page 1675, line 10: after "(17)" insert "(intro)".

b1189.5 Page 1675, line 23: delete "and 2." and substitute ", 77.54 (47) (b) 2. (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 2410e)".

b1213.17 Page 1676, line 2: delete "77.982".

b1213.18 Page 1676, line 3: delete "(2), 77.99, 77.991 (2)," and substitute "77.99,".

b1213.19 Page 1676, line 3: delete "77.9951 (2),".

b1213.20 Page 1676, line 3: delete "77.9972".

b1213.21 Page 1676, line 4: delete "(2), 86.195" and substitute "86.195".

b1213.22 Page 1676, line 5: delete that line and substitute "the repeal and recreation of sections 77.51 (7), 77.51 (12) (a), 77.51 (17m), 77.52 (1b), 77.52 (2n), 77.53 (1b), 77.63, 77.982 (2), 77.991 (2), 77.995 (2), 77.9951 (2), and 77.9972 (2) of".

b0467.278 Page 1676, line 7: delete "77.51 (1a),".

b0467.279 Page 1676, line 9: delete "(3p), 77.51 (3pa), 77.51 (3pb), 77.51 (3pc), 77.51".

b0467.280 Page 1676, line 13: delete "77.51 (13rm),".

b0467.281 Page 1676, line 14: delete "77.51 (17x),".

b0467.282 Page 1676, line 15: delete "77.51 (21q),".

b0467.283 Page 1676, line 16: delete "77.52 (1) (d),".

b0467.284 Page 1676, line 18: delete "77.54 (50),".

b0823.2 Page 1676, line 22: after that line insert:

b1213.23 Page 1676, line 22: after that line insert:

b1198.11 Page 1676, line 22: delete "2008" and substitute "2010".

b1189.6 Page 1676, line 25: after that line insert:

b1199.6 Page 1677, line 2: delete "139.78 (1), and" substitute "and 139.78 (1)".

b1199.5 Page 1677, line 2: delete "139.455,".

b1199.7 Page 1677, line 3: delete "139.865".

b1190.27 Page 1677, line 5: delete lines 5 to 9 and substitute:

b1191.5 Page 1677, line 8: delete the material beginning with "sections" and ending with "79.035 (1)" on line 9 and substitute "section 20.835 (1) (db), (dc), and (q)".

b0967.2 Page 1677, line 15: delete lines 15 and 16.

b0828.4 Page 1677, line 17: delete lines 17 and 18.

b1203.5 Page 1677, line 18: after that line insert:

b1181.53 Page 1678, line 1: delete lines 1 to 22.

b0826.4 Page 1678, line 23: delete lines 23 to 25.

b1181.54 Page 1679, line 1: delete lines 1 to 13.

b0853.12

Page 1679, line 13: delete "statute" and substitute "statutes".

b1181.55

Page 1679, line 17: delete lines 17 to 20.

b1210.7

Page 1679, line 20: after that line insert:

b0788.7

Page 1680, line 5: delete lines 5 and 6.

b0513.7

Page 1680, line 23: after that line insert:

b0382.33

Page 1682, line 16: delete "15.197 (11n),".

b1181.56

Page 1687, line 2: delete "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 3244)".

b1181.57

Page 1687, line 3: delete "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 3249)" and substitute "(b)".

b0454.10

Page 1688, line 15: after that line insert: